+44 (0) 1273 431600 +44 (0) 1273 439288    sales@metway.co.uk www.metway.co.uk 97
Approvals
20-12 20-12
Nominal Cross-Section mm2 AWG AWG
20A 25A
Voltage Rating                    V 300 600
Porcelain terminal blocks
SERIES 560

Stripping length: 8mm2
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Type designation
560-EN-K4CF: without groove, with wire clip C & spring washer
560-EN-K4DF: without groove, with wire clip D & spring washer
NOT EX APPROVED TYPES
Type designation
560-R4: with groove
560-R4F: with groove & spring washer
560-K4C: without groove, with wire clip C
560-K4CF: without groove, with wire clip C & spring washer
560-K4DF: without groove, with wire clip D & spring washer
560-K4DF - V2A: stainless steel version of the 560-K4DF.
Temperature resistant up to 500º C / 940º F
Part number:
Part number:
Part number:
Part number:
Part number:
Part number:
Part number:
Part number:
APPROVED TYPES
Electromechanical Terminal Blocks
Connectors-section 1-master2:Layout 1  08/07/2009  13:11  Page 94